Platz Call
1. DKOND
2. DF2PN/p
3. DF7WL
4, DFO0BBI
5. DK8AW
6. DAODBP
7. DD8DS/p
8. DB2ZA
9. DJ3zX
10. DF1WW
11. DOSKJ
12. DJ2MS
13.  DJ2XW
13. DKOHI
15.  DL1ASI/p
16. DF1ASG
17. DCeLW
18. DG4YGW
19. DD8QB
19. DOS5HCS
20. DF5WS
21. DL1SUE
22. DD20B
22. DLOHQ
24. DL2KMR
24. DL4HT
26. DFOSWN
27. DLG6ASI
28. DJ6DN
29. DKOFNF
29. DLOPO
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Single

DOK Punkte Fehler

Z61
Z11
Z11
Z21
Z35
Z35
Z11
Z21
Z11
Z11
Z11
Z11
Z35
Z35
Z83
Z90
Z51
Z14
Z14
z87
Z35
z87
Z08
Z08
Z14
Z14
Z87
Z35
Z11
HAS25
Z53
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8.379
4.902
2.912
1.742
1.410
1.189
1.083
1.000
756
738
630
585
391
391
338
273
260
200
165
165
140
126
108
108
90
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30
30

Platz
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Call
DKODBP
DLORJ
DLOMR
DFOZFM
DLODBP
DFODBP

Multi

DOK Punkte
Z32 4.904
Z54 2.821

Z14 1154
214 975
267 460
Z83 186

Fehler
2

1



